

CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET PAGE 1 OF 2

DATE 8/15/2017
 DEPT. COMM DEV

SUBJECT: CURWOOD CASTLE PARK RENOVATION

Sumbera Excavating
 6490 McBride Rd.
 Owosso, MI 48867

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LSUM	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00				
2	CURB & GUTTER REMV	150	FT	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,950.00				
3	PAVT, REM	50	SYD	\$ 9.00	\$ 450.00				
4	SIDEWALK, REM	600	SYD	\$ 11.50	\$ 6,900.00				
5	EXCAVATION, EARTH	180	CYD	\$ 7.25	\$ 1,305.00				
6	SUBGRADE, UNDERCUTTING	20	CYD	\$ 15.00	\$ 300.00				
7	EROSION CONTROL, INLET PROTC	3	EA	\$ 75.00	\$ 225.00				
8	AGGREGATE BASE 6"	270	SYD	\$ 8.50	\$ 2,295.00				
9	SUBBASE CIP 12"	270	SYD	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,350.00				
10	GEOTEXTILE, SEPARATOR	270	SYD	\$ 1.85	\$ 499.50				
11	SEWER, SDR26, 12"	158	FT	\$ 46.00	\$ 7,268.00				
12	CAP, 12"	1	EA	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00				
13	DR STRUCTURE, TAP 12"	1	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00				
14	DR STRUCTURE, COVER	2	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00				
15	DR STRUCTURE 48"	2	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00				
16	HMA, 13A	65	TON	\$ 110.00	\$ 7,150.00				
17	CURB/GUTTER CONC	170	FT	\$ 18.75	\$ 3,187.50				
18	SIDEWALK, CONC, 4"	6500	SFT	\$ 3.75	\$ 24,375.00				
19	SIDEWALK RAMP, CONC, 4"	150	SFT	\$ 5.00	\$ 750.00				
20	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	6	FT	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00				
21	REMOVE/REINSTALL PAVERS	1	LSUM	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00				
22	BARRICADE, TYPE 111	4	EA	\$ 43.75	\$ 175.00				
23	PEDESTRIAN TYPE II BARRICADE	6	EA	\$ 40.00	\$ 240.00				
TOTAL BID									

TOTAL BID PRICING ADJUSTED FOR LOCAL PURCHASING PREFERENCE:

DEPT. _____	GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCE	
HEAD: _____	EXPIRATION DATE: <u>3/13/2018</u>	AWARDED: _____
PURCH. _____	WORKERS COMPENSATION INSURANCE	COUNCIL
AGENT: _____	EXPIRATION DATE: <u>3/13/2018</u>	APPROVED: _____
STAFF _____	SOLE PROPRIETORSHIP	
REC.: _____	EXPIRATION DATE: _____	PO NUMBER: _____

SUBJECT: CURWOOD CASTLE PARK RENOVATION

Sumbera Excavating
 6490 McBride Rd.
 Owosso, MI 48867

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
24	PLASTIC DRUM	10	EA	\$ 10.000	\$ 100.00		\$ -		\$ -
25	SIGN, TYPE B	12	SFT	\$ 5.00	\$ 60.00		\$ -		\$ -
26	PAVEMENT MARKINGS	1	LSUM	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00		\$ -		\$ -
27	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	400	SYD	\$ 16.50	\$ 6,600.00		\$ -		\$ -
TOTAL BID					\$ 76,305.00		\$ -		\$ -

TOTAL BID PRICING ADJUSTED FOR LOCAL PURCHASING PREFERENCE: